Monthly Issued Permits issued vetween 03/01/2025 and 03/31/2025.

_Permit# | _lssued | PermitType Site Address

2024-17-UP
2024-19-UP
2024-21-UP
2024-22-UP
2024-23-UP
2024-221-OPR
2024-393-OPR
2025-36-OPR
2025-90-OPR
2025-92-BP
2025-93-OPR
2025-95-BP
2025-97-OPR
2025-100-BP
2025-106-FDP
2025-107-OPR
2025-110-UP

03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/19/2025
03/24/2025
03/12/2025
03/05/2025
03/04/2025
03/03/2025
03/24/2025
03/05/2025
03/07/2025
03/12/2025
03/18/2025
03/27/2025

. 5/23/2025 2:03:06 PM

Utility / ROW (C)

Utility / ROW (C)

Utility / ROW (C)

Utility / ROW (C)

Utility / ROW (C)
Operational Renewal(C)
Operational Renewal(C)
Operational Renewal(C)
Operational Renewal(C)
New Building (C)
Operational Renewal(C)
New Building (C)
Operational Renewal(C)
New Building (C)
Floodplain Development (C)
Operational Renewal(C)

Utility / ROW (C)

Installation Gravity Sanitary Sewer
Installation Gravity Sanitary Sewer
Installation Of Water Line
Installation Of Water Line
Installation Of Water Line
Shipping Container Sales

Truck Parking

Church

Spray Foam Installation

5 Temporary Modular Construction Office Trailers
Empty Container Storage

New Building

Auto Parts

Build A Sunshade Roof

New Fence

Salvage Auto Auctions

Installation Of Fiber

1371 Sunrise Rd., Lancaster, 75146 TX
1371 Sunrise Rd., Lancaster, 75146 TX
1371 Sunrise Rd., Lancaster, 75146 TX
1371 Sunrise Rd., Lancaster, 75146 TX
1371 Sunrise Road, Lancaster, 75146 TX
1022 Malloy Bridge Road, Ferris, 75125 Tx
2970 Post Oak Rd, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
2749 EIm Grove Rd, Wylie, 75098 Tx

3479 Vinson Rd, Wylie, 75098 Tx

303 Mason, Lancaster, 75146 Tx

1387 Fulghum Road, Hutchins, 75172 Tx
9411 Wells Rd, Wylie, 75098 Tx

2850 Dowdy Ferry Rd, Dallas, 75217 Tx
2141 Malloy Bridge Rd., Ferris, 75125 Tx
115 Wilmer Kleberg Rd, Seagoville, 75159 Tx
1701 Beltline Road, Wilmer, 75125 Tx
2108 Nokomis, Dallas County, 75146 TX
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